
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

10 

 

Tag Cadet 

1 

No. 

5 

9 

0 

55x 

51 

99 

188 

11 

12 

8x 

182 

Name 

Madison Grace 

Antoine Sugar 

Theo Bousquet 

Jensen Mechelke 

Keaton Weigers 

Tyson Underwood 

Riley Jacks 

Reese Hussey 

Florian Bousquet 

Madelyn Longenecker 

Henry Rogalski 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps led 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

18 

Laps 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

18 

Diff 

10.854 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:06.111 

11:16.965 

10:47.110 

10:47.317 

10:47.677 

10:48.149 

10:48.569 

10:34.386 

10:38.316 

11:20.650 

10:38.617 

Best Lap 

36.377 

36.686 

37.030 

37.105 

37.089 

37.114 

37.007 

36.653 

36.771 

41.121 

34.945 

In Lap 

13 

13 

17 

17 

17 

17 

13 

5 

5 

4 

10 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #2 
L0206 JR1 Nov 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:43:07 

CCW Vintage Short Track 0.500 km 

11/21/2021 14:19 


