

Vinter	Race	#2										Sorted on Laps
L0206 JR1 Nov									W Vintag			
Main								11/21/2021 14:19				
Door	(1010	na) started at 11:12:07										
Race	e (To La	ips) started at 14:43:07										
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
LO206 JR	1 Nov											
1	5	Madison Grace	0	0	18		11:06.111	36.377	13			
2	9	Antoine Sugar	0	0	18	10.854	11:16.965	36.686	13			
3	0	Theo Bousquet	0	0	17	1 Lap	10:47.110	37.030	17			
4	55x	Jensen Mechelke	0	0	17	1 Lap	10:47.317	37.105	17			
5	51	Keaton Weigers	0	0	17	1 Lap	10:47.677	37.089	17			
6	99	Tyson Underwood	0	0	17	1 Lap	10:48.149	37.114	17			
7	188	Riley Jacks	0	0	17	1 Lap	10:48.569	37.007	13			
DNF	11	Reese Hussey	0	0	17	DNF	10:34.386	36.653	5			
DNF	12	Florian Bousquet	0	0	17	DNF	10:38.316	36.771	5			
10	8x	Madelyn Longenecker	0	0	16	2 Laps	11:20.650	41.121	4			
Tag Cadet												
1	182	Henry Rogalski	0	18	18		10:38.617	34.945	10			